Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Woods - (485628) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.49
3:06.78
3:09.75
3:09.88
3:14.61
3:20.08
3:21.63
3:25.02
3:29.60
3:33.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.49
3:06.78
3:14.61
3:21.63
3:09.75
3:09.88
3:29.60
3:20.08
3:25.02

3:33.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
373
356
355
330
304
297
282
264

251

WA Pts

388
373
330
297
356
355
264
304
282

251

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

08/10/17
23/04/17
18/07/15
05/04/15
04/10/15
27/09/14
12/09/15
06/04/14
05/10/14
04/01/14

Date

08/10/17
23/04/17
04/10/15
12/09/15
18/07/15
05/04/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
06/04/14
04/01/14

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Cleethorpe & District Club Championships
Billingham Autumn Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpe & District Club Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Venue

Grimsby
Grimsby
Sheffield
Hull
Ennerdale
Grimsby
Billingham
Hull

Hull

Grimsby

Venue

Grimsby
Grimsby
Ennerdale
Billingham
Sheffield
Hull

Hull
Grimsby
Hull

Grimsby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST

Grimsby AST 4
3
3
3

Cleethorpes 4
3

Cleethorpes 3

Cleethorpes 3

Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 4
3
3
3
3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



