Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Woods - (485628) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.49	388	Н	08/10/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:06.78	373	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:09.75	356	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:09.88	355	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
3:14.61	330	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
3:20.08	304	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
3:21.63	297	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:25.02	282	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:29.60	264	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:33.15	251	Н	04/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.49	388	Н	08/10/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:06.78	373	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:14.61	330	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
3:21.63	297	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:09.75	356	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:09.88	355	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
3:29.60	264	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:20.08	304	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
3:25.02	282	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
3:33.15	251	Н	04/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS